Page 1 of 13
Features:
•
• High isolation voltage between input and output  (V
• Peak breakdown voltage
- 250V: MOC303X
- 400V: MOC304X
- 600V: MOC306X

tor
Page 7 of 13
Order Information
Part Number
MOC303XY(Z)-V
or  MOC304XY(Z)-V
or MOC306XY(Z)-V
Note
X = Part No. (1, 2 or 3)
Y = Lead form option (S, S1, M or none)
Z = Tape and reel option (TA, TB or none).
or MOC308XY(Z)-V
V = VDE safety approved option
Option Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP-6 65 units per tube
M Wide lead bend (0.4 inch spacing) 65 units per tube
S (TA) Surface mount lead form + TA tape & reel option  1000 units per reel
S (TB) Surface mount lead form + TB tape & reel option 1000 units per reel
S1 (TA) Surface mount lead form (low profile) + TA tape & reel option 1000 units per reel
S1 (TB) Surface mount lead form (low profile) + TB tape & reel option 1000 units per reel
DATASHEETL
6 PIN DIP ZERO-CROSS TRIAC DRIVER PHOTOCOUPLER
MOC303X, MOC304X, MOC306X, MOC308X Series
KTP S
em
ico